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SOCKET STRIP, SCHUKO

Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using a
TU by TU aluminum chassis the PDU can easily be integrated
in a rack with Schuko outlets.

CERTIFICATIONS
v
raHs  ERI
COMPLIANT

CARACTERISTICAS
230V, 16 A

Horizontal or vertical mounting

Connecting cable 2 m with SCHUKO/UTE plug
In accordance with DIN 57620, VDE 0620
Installation height 1 U

Socket strips with SCHUKO sockets

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during installation

ESPECIFICACIONES

Table 1/2
:I:trzleo':ode Voltage AC :;::uct Socket Type Function Profundidad Color
60110-200 230V Socket Strip SCHUKO 44 mm Gris
60110-201 230V Socket Strip SCHUKO 44 mm Gris

60110-202 230V Socket Strip SCHUKO 44 mm Gris


https://hoffman-latam.com/es-hn/power-utilities/products/enc60110-200
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-hn/power-utilities/products/enc60110-201
https://hoffman-latam.com/es-hn/power-utilities/products/enc60110-202
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ProductType Socket Type Function Profundidad
SCHUKO 44 mm
SCHUKO 44 mm
SCHUKO 44 mm
SCHUKO 44 mm
SCHUKO 44 mm
SCHUKO 44 mm
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Transient
SCHUKO . 44 mm
Protection
Transient
SCHUKO ) 44 mm
Protection
Mains
SCHUKO Suppression 44 mm
Filter
Transient
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SCHUKO Mains 44 mm
Suppression
Filter
Overcurrent
SCHUKO . 75 mm
Protection
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SCHUKO . 88 mm
Protection
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SCHUKO 88 mm
Overcurrent
Protection
Table 2/2
Longitud
184 mm
2170 mm
438.5 mm
947.5mm
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1753 mm
438.5 mm
947.5 mm
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Gris

Gris

Gris
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Gris

Gris

Gris
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Numero de catalogo Longitud

60110-209 1753 mm
60110-210 438.5 mm
60110-211 947.5 mm
60110-214 438.5 mm
60110-266 438.5 mm
60110-212 438.5 mm
60110-216 438.5 mm
60110-217 438.5 mm

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order mounting bracket for vertical mounting separately.

ADVERTENCIA

Los productos nVent deben instalarse y usarse solo como se indica en las hojas de instrucciones y materiales de capacitacion

del producto nVent. Las hojas de instrucciones estan disponibles en www.nvent.com y con su representante de atencién al
cliente de nVent. La instalacion incorrecta, el mal uso, la aplicacién incorrecta u otras fallas en el seguimiento completo de las
instrucciones y advertencias de nVent pueden causar el mal funcionamiento del producto, dafios a la propiedad, lesiones
corporales graves y la muerte y/o anular la garantia.
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- Our powerful portfolio of brands:

nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
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their respective owners.

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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